49
C L I M A T E  C O N T R O L  S Y S T E M S
Thermoelectric technology is applied to air conditioning units to
cool and dehumidify small electrical panels, keeping the internal
and external environments separate from each other.
Cooling solutions
Most of our products are available
in the industrial engineering software:

40 = standard
Model numbering system for AC THERMOELECTRIC UNITS
Model numbering system for DC THERMOELECTRIC UNITS
TCU50 and TCU100
max. height with drip tray
34
6
TCU200 / TCU200AC
max. height with drip tray
34
6
Fandis    53
COOLING UNITS
C
L
IM
A
T
E
C
O
N
T
R
O
L
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
DC thermoelectric units
• Solid-state device with Peltier technology
• Suitable for any plate thickness
• No chlorofluorocarbons (CFC) and compressor
• Reversible process heat/cool
• Operation in any orientation
• Not sensitive to vibration
• Virtually free maintenance - no moving parts (except for the fans)
Model Rated Voltage Operating Voltage Rated Current Max Current Rated Cooling
Power
V V A A W
TCU1002440IP55-7035 24 V d.c. 17-27 V d.c. 4,7 5,7 101
TCU1004840IP55-7035 48 V d.c. 34-54 V d.c. 2,4 3,0 101
TCU2002440IP55-7035 24 V d.c. 17-27  V d.c. 9,5 11,5 201
TCU2004840IP55-7035 48 V d.c. 34-54  V d.c. 4,8 6,0 201
TCU501240IP55-7035 12 V d.c. 7-13 V d.c. 5,0 5,8 57
TCU502440IP55-7035 24 V d.c. 10-27,6 V d.c. 2,4 2,8 57
AC thermoelectric units
• Solid-state device with Peltier technology
• Suitable for any plate thickness
• Stainless steel external cover
• Integrated AC/DC power supply on the other cover
• No chlorofluorocarbons (CFC) and compressor
• Operation in any orientation
• Not sensitive to vibration
• Virtually free maintenance - no moving parts (except for the fans)
Model Operating Voltage Rated Power Max Power Rated Cooling Power
V W W W
TCU200AC40-SIP 88-264 V a.c. 245 306 201
Thermoelectric modules
• Semiconductor-based electronic components
• Core system of the thermoelectric units
• No chlorofluorocarbons (CFC)
• Reversible process heat/cool
• Not sensitive to vibrations
Model Dimensions Max Current Max Voltage Max Cooling Power
mm A V W
TM1-1274060-HXHP 40x40x4 6,0 15,3 V d.c. 60
45
COOLING UNITS